Advanced Micro-Access System
START
STRONG
KEY ADVANTAGES
Advanced Micro-Access System
Navigate Challenging Anatomy
Shape the coaxial to navigate
turns, collaterals, and fistulas.

407946001_005  ID 052725©2025 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. All rights reserved
Advanced Micro-Access System
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Size
Micro-Introducer
Length
Dilator
Stiffness
Guide Wire
Diameter x Length
Guide Wire
Core/Tip
Needle
Gauge x Length Needle
ACE401PTS 4F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Smooth
ACE401PTE 4F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Echo
ACE421PTE 4F 10 cm Stiff 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Echo
ACE400SSS 4F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm SS/SS 21G x 7 cm Smooth
ACE501PTS 5F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Smooth
ACE501PTE 5F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Echo
ACE521PTE 5F 10 cm Stiff 0.018" x 40 cm NT/PT 21G x 7 cm Echo
ACE500SSS 5F 10 cm Reg. 0.018" x 40 cm SS/SS 21G x 7 cm Smooth